
Friends

Friends’ Free Weekly Talks 
October – December 2017
Date Artist / Artwork Lecturer

Wed 4 Oct Harry Jones Thaddeus, The Friends of the 
Model

Brendan Rooney  
(Curator of Irish Art)Fri 6 Oct 

Wed 11 Oct
Hugh Douglas Hamilton’s portrait of Lord 
Frederick Augustus Hervey with His 
Granddaughter, Lady Caroline Crichton  

Valerie Alexander Fri 13 Oct

Sat 14 Oct 

Wed 18 Oct Harry Clarke’s stained glass: The Song of the 
Mad Prince (1917), and The Mother of Sorrows 
(1926)

Dara McElligott 
Fri 20 Oct 

Wed 25 Oct
Louis le Brocquy’s A Family Rosary Cox

Fri 27 Oct 

Wed 1 Nov
Nathaniel Hone the Elder The Conjuror Kate Drinane

Fri 3 Nov

Wed 8 Nov The Harp that Once: visual and musical 
representations of the Irish harp in the 
nineteenth century

National Harp Day (Sat 11 Nov) 

Mary Louise O’DonnellFri 10 Nov

Sat 11 Nov

Wed 15 Nov
Joseph Walsh, Magnus Modus Anne Hodge

Fri 17 Nov

Wed 22 Nov
Erskine Nicol, Donnybrook Fair Niamh MacNally

Fri 24 Nov

Wed 29 Nov Daniel Maclise Merry Christmas in  
the Baron’s Hall Adrian LeHarivel

Fri 1 Dec

Wednesdays at 12:00			   meet in the Atrium

Fridays at 11:00 			   meet in the Lecture Theatre  
			   (unless otherwise advised)

Second Saturdays at 14:00 	 meet in the Atrium

Lectures conclude for Christmas on Friday 1 December 2017


